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JACK'S CATERING  
MENU 
P ick  up  o r  de l i ve ry  

Eggs 
4 servings/pint

Sausage 
8 servings/ lb

Linguisa 
8 servings/ lb

Bacon Strips
6 servings/ lb 

Tater Tots 
4 servings/ lb

Biscuits 
Sold by the dozen

Peppered Gravy 
25  servings/hal f  sheet

Breakfast Burritos 
Yogurt & Granola Bowl 
20 servings/bowl

Pastry Tray
20 servings/tray

BREAKFAST  
$7.49

$9.99

$16.99

$14.99

$3.99

$9.99

$29.99 

$6.99  
$49

$59
 

SANDWICHES

Sandwich Platter 
15 servings/tray

Croissant Platter 
15 servings/tray

$75

$75

Ham, Turkey (cheese, tomato, let tuce, mayo &
mustard packets are included) or Chicken Salad.

SALADS 

Green 
Mixed greens with tomatoes,
cucumbers & bel l  peppers  

Caesar 
Romaine let tuce with parmesan
cheese & croutons

Spinach 
Spinach with bacon, eggs, bean
sprouts & water chestnuts

Half  sheets serve 15 -  Ful l  sheets serve 35 

$29.99

$29.99

$33.99

Half       Full  

$55.99

$55.99

$59.99

Shredded Tri  Tip  
4 servings/ lb

Sliced Tri  Tip 
4 servings/ lb

Pulled Chicken
4 servings/ lb

Pulled Pork Roast 
15  servings

Brisket   
4 servings/ lb

Ribs
3 servings/rack

MEATS
$23.99

$23.99

$16.99

$59.99

$23.99

$29.99

Fruit Bowl 
20  servings/bowl

Potato Salad
20 servings/hal f  sheet

Pasta Salad 
20 servings/hal f  sheet

Rice Pilaf 
25  servings/hal f  sheet

Cilantro Lime Rice
20 servings/hal f  sheet 

Green Beans 
20  servings/hal f  sheet  

Smoked Mac n Cheese
15 servings/hal f  sheet 

BBQ Ranch Beans 
20 servings/hal f  sheet

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
(Beef or Chicken)
 20 servings/hal f  sheet

Dinner Rolls
per  dozen

SIDES
$39

$29.99

$29.99

$29.99

$29.99

$29.99

$29.99 

$29.99
 
$29.99

$9.99
 



Interested in our Ful l  Service Cater ing? Contact us! 

Lauren Coelho
559-631-4771 - info@cater ingbyjacks.com - cater ingbyjacks.com 

Veggie Tray
20 servings/tray 

Cheese & Cracker Tray
20 servings/tray 

Fruit Tray (seasonal) 
20 servings/tray 

Meat & Cheese Tray
20 servings/tray  

Grazing Tray without meat 
15 servings/tray 

Grazing Tray with meat 
15 servings/tray 

Bacon Burnt Ends 
4 servings/ lb 

APPETIZERS
$59

$49

$55

$69

$75

$85 
 
$23.99
 

Smoked Sausage 
8 servings/ lb

Sliders 
per dozen 

Hickory Smoked Shrimp 

BBQ Meatballs 

$16.99

$42 (tr i  t ip) 
$36 (pork)
$36 (chicken)

$69 (45)
$125 (90) 

$55 (80)
$95 (160)
$180 (320)

Delivery available for an additional fee

Two Choices of Shredded Meat 

Shredded Tr i  t ip,  Pul led Pork & Pul led Chicken 

Choice of Rice  

Cilantro Lime Rice or Spanish Rice 

Mexican Style Beans

Corn Torti l las 

Torti l la Chips 

Taco Toppings

Mild Salsa, Spicy Salsa, Ci lantro,  Onions, Ci lantro Sour Cream, Jalapeno Crema,

Shredded Cheese, Lemons, Limes and Cabbage) 

TACO BAR
Feeds up to 15 people  

$180


