

BREAKFAST

JACK'S CATERING

മ

80

Eggs	\$7.49
4 servings/pint	
Sausage	\$9.99
8 servings/lb	
Linguisa	\$16.99
8 servings/lb	
Bacon Strips	\$14.99
6 servings/lb	
Tater Tots	\$3.99
4 servings/lb	
Biscuits	\$9.99
Sold by the dozen	
Peppered Gravy	\$29.99
25 servings/half sheet	
Breakfast Burritos	\$6.99
Yogurt & Granola Bowl	\$49
20 servings/bowl	
Pastry Tray	\$59
20 servings/tray	
CVNUMICHEC	

SANDWICHES

Ham, Turkey (cheese, tomato, lettuce, mayo & mustard packets are included) or Chicken Salad.

Sandwich Platter	\$15
15 servings/tray	
Croissant Platter	
15 servings/tray	\$75

SALADS

sprouts & water chestnuts

Half sheets serve 15 - Fi	ull sheets	serve 35
Green Mixed greens with tomatoes,		Full \$55.99
cucumbers & bell peppers Caesar Romaine lettuce with parmes	\$29.99	\$55.99
cheese & croutons Spinach	\$33.99	\$59.99
Spinach with bacon, eggs, be	ean	

M	EA	TS	

_	+00.00
Shredded Tri Tip	\$23.99
4 servings/lb	
Sliced Tri Tip	\$23.99
4 servings/lb	
Pulled Chicken	\$16.99
4 servings/lb	
Pulled Pork Roast	\$59.99
15 servings	
Brisket	\$23.99
4 servings/lb	
Ribs	\$29.99
3 servings/rack	

SIDES

OID EU	
Fruit Bowl	\$39
20 servings/bowl	
Potato Salad	\$29.99
20 servings/half sheet	
Pasta Salad	\$29.99
20 servings/half sheet	
Rice Pilaf	\$29.99
25 servings/half sheet	
Cilantro Lime Rice	\$29.99
20 servings/half sheet	
Green Beans	\$29.99
20 servings/half sheet	
Smoked Mac n Cheese	\$29.99
15 servings/half sheet	
BBQ Ranch Beans	\$29.99

20 servings/half sheet Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

(Beef or Chicken) 20 servings/half sheet Dinner Rolls

per dozen

\$29.99

\$9.99

APPETIZERS Veggie Tray 20 servings/tray	\$59	Smoked Sausage 8 servings/lb	\$16.99
Cheese & Cracker Tray 20 servings/tray	\$49	Sliders per dozen	\$42 (tri tip) \$36 (pork)
Fruit Tray (seasonal) 20 servings/tray	\$55		\$36 (chicken)
Meat & Cheese Tray 20 servings/tray	\$69	Hickory Smoked Shrimp	\$69 (45) \$125 (90)
Grazing Tray without meat 15 servings/tray Grazing Tray with meat	\$75 \$85	BBQ Meatballs	\$55 (80) \$95 (160)
15 servings/tray Bacon Burnt Ends 4 servings/lb	\$23.99		\$180 (320)

TACO BAR \$180

Feeds up to 15 people

Two Choices of Shredded Meat

Shredded Tri tip, Pulled Pork & Pulled Chicken

Choice of Rice

Cilantro Lime Rice or Spanish Rice

Mexican Style Beans

Corn Tortillas

Tortilla Chips

Taco Toppings

Mild Salsa, Spicy Salsa, Cilantro, Onions, Cilantro Sour Cream, Jalapeno Crema, Shredded Cheese, Lemons, Limes and Cabbaae)







Delivery available for an additional fee

Interested in our Full Service Catering? Contact us!

Lauren Coelho

559-631-4771 - info@cateringbyjacks.com - cateringbyjacks.com